
Outreach Registration List

Company First Name Last Name Email
Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier, Professional Service, or work for an 

agency/nonprofit. Please specify your trade commodity.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an 

MBE, WBE, VBE, or PBE? Note- You can check multiple boxes 

if you are ALREADY certified in those areas.

3LW Renovations Lone Williams info@3lwrenovations.com I am a general contractor. I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Adjustable Concrete 

Construction Aaron Spahn aspahn@adjustableconcrete.com Concrete Contractor N/A

Adjustable Concrete 

Construction Daniel Carlson dcarlson@adjustableconcrete.com Contractor N/A

ALL Construction Group/ALL 

Masonry Phaedra Leslie pleslie@allconstructiongroup.com

Contractor - Masonry, Carpentry

Construction Manager/General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Art by Allison Allison Thurman acthurman517@gmail.com

Interior Decorating; Wallcovering and Textile Design; Mural Painting; 

Decorative Painting;  Commission Fine Art; Color Consulting. NAICS Codes: 

541410, 711510, 238320. N/A

Ashlaur Construction Zollie Carradine zcarradine@ashlaurconstruction.com Landscape Minority Business Enterprise

Ashlaur Construction Brandon Jones brandon@ashlaurconstruction.com GC Minority Business Enterprise

Bernard's National Developers Maurice Bernard bnatdi@yahoo.com GC In the process

Black Ink Group Andre Garner afgarner@theblackinkgroup.com Communications Consultant I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Black Rock Construction Diamond Patnett diamond@blackrock-construction.com Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Brightview Landscape 

Development James Wallace James.Wallace@brightview.com Landscape Contractor N/A

Capital Development Board Blanca Rivera blanca.rivera@illinois.gov N/A N/A

Clark Construction Travis Knoll travis.knoll@clarkconstruction.com Contractor N/A

Clayco Mary Person marylperson@gmail.com Design Build Firm N/A

Communica Global Perla Castro perla@communicaglobal.com Professional Services Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Currie & Brown Tom De Carlo thomas.decarlo@curriebrown.com Professional Services N/A

Custom Crafters Ethan Barszcz Ethanb@customcrafterschicago.com Supplier Minority Business Enterprise

Diverse Technologies Inc Yoshimi Henry yoshimi@divtech.com Contractor: Div 27 & 28 Minority Business Enterprise

Diverse Technologies Inc Tony Henry tony@divtech.com Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

EPI matt maser MMaser@ENVIRONMENTAL-EPI.COM CONTRACTOR/PROFESSIONAL SERVIVES N/A

FH Paschen DAVID JOEL ALEXANDER dalexander@fhpaschen.com Contractor N/A

Guepard Group, Corp. Joanna Szymel guepardgroupcorp@gmail.com Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Guepard Group, Corp. Stan Szymel guepardgroupcorp@gmail.com Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Hyde Park Bank Caprice Lindsay jojopyles100@yahoo.com N/a N/A

Illinois Tollway Technical 

Assistance Program Keren Malca keren@ihccbusiness.net n/a N/A

John Keno & Company, Inc. Adam Carver adamcarver@johnkeno.com Civil Contractor Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

JPM joseph maser jmusa@environmental-epi.com professional services N/A

K + P Advisory, LLC Anthony Pascente anthony@kpadvisoryservices.com Professional Services Women Business Enterprise

KRB DEL Enterprises LLC Kenny Brown kenny.brown916@gmail.com GC Minority Business Enterprise

KWILL Merchant Advisors Rashad Siam rsiam@kwilladvisors.com Food and supple chain Minority Business Enterprise

Lendlease Nelson Robles nelson.robles@lendlease.com Construction Manager/General Contractor N/A

level-1 globl solutions, llc thomas mcelroy tdm@level-1.com

yes.. Advanced technology systems integration including voice, data, video 

security, building automation, fire protection and fiber distribution both 

design and implementation of the mentioned systems. Minority Business Enterprise

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber sfaber@lindahlbros.com Contractor N/A

MAC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

INC AARON MCINTOSH

AARON@MACCONSTRUCTIONSERVICESINC.C

OM CRANES, AERIAL LIFTS,  AND HEAVY EQUIPMENT Minority Business Enterprise

Molina Healthcare Inc. Toccarra Wilson toccarrawilson12@gmail.com No Women Business Enterprise

MSM SOLUTIONS INC MARIO MCINTOSH MMCINTOSH@MSMSOLUTIONSINC.COM DRY WALL AND INTERIORS CONTRACTOR Minority Business Enterprise

Power Construction Sean Glowacz sglowacz@powerconstruction.net GC N/A

Project Management Advisors, 

Inc. Christopher Brooks chrisb@pmainc.com Project Manager/ Development Manager N/A

QC Enterprises Bob Friscone bob@qcenterprises.com hard & soft flooring Veteran Business Enterprise 

Revere Properties Lee Reid lreid@revereproperties.com A/E Minority Business Enterprise

Seaborn Enterprises Charity Seaborn seaborn@seaborn.com Na Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Sentry Services Group Daniel Tobon dtobon@gmail.com Supplier, electrical, HVAC, Doors. I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Shaw Contract Mary Basel Christopher mary.basel@shawcontract.com Supplier- Flooring N/A

Shen Milsom & Wilke Leslie Williams lwillams@smwllc.com Professional Service Minority Business Enterprise

Skyway Elevator Repair Michelle Bell-Hibbler mh@skywayelevator.org Elevator trade Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

SUPER DEEP Media LLC Gregory Cooke gcooke@superdeepmedia.com Media For Profit and nonprofit Minority Business Enterprise

T2 Finishes Tracey Bey sales@t2finishes.com Millwork I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Tomboy Construction Inc. Jeanette Wright jwright@tomboyconstructioninc.net GC Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Twin Oaks Landscaping Peter Rundo peter@twinoakslandscaping.com Landscape Contractor N/A

Verizon Business Chicago Nia Williams nwillaa@gmail.com Telecom Supplier/carrier N/A

VR Diverse vasanth stephen STEPHEN@VRDIVERSE.COM Supplier Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Walsh Construction Company Leonard Green lgreen@walshgroup.com General Contractor N/A

Walsh Construction Company Phillip Schwarz pschwarz@walshgroup.com General Contractor N/A

Wintrust Caprice Lindsay clindsay@hydeparkbank.net Na N/A

DPI/CDB Outreach in Ald. Dowell's Ward


